Elidio’s Pizza

b/14 Gentral Ave Pike / 865-68/-1002

Closed Sunday
PIZZA BY THE SLICE
Cheese $2.80
One Topping $3.35
Gombo $3.75
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onion)

Veggie $3.75
Additional Toppings $1.7%
Whole Pies
Selections Large 14" X-Large 18"
Cheese $10.99 $12.99
One Topping $12.99 $14.99
Special $19.99 $24.99

(Any Five Toppings)
Additional Toppings $2.75 $3.25
Toppings

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ground Beef, Ganadian Bacon, Ham, Extra Cheese
Mushrooms, Onion, Green Peppers, Black 0lives, Green 0lives, Spinach
Pineapple, Tomatoes, Artichoke Hearts, Jalapenos, Banana Peppers



Pasta & Sandwiches

Meat Lasagna

Baked Ziti

Spaghetti with Meatballs
Meatball Parmigiana Sandwich
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich

House Specialties
Stromboli

(Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onions w/ Mozzarella)

Ham Calzone

(Ham, Mozzarella, Ricotta)

Spinach Calzone

(Spinach, Mozzarella, Ricotta)

Pepperoni Roll

(Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onions w/ Mozzarella)

Pepperoni Pocket

(Pepperoni w/ Mozzarella Chees)

Sides
Chicken Wings
Mozzarella Sticks
Garden Salad
Bread Sticks
Beverages

$10.99
$11.99
$10.99
$9.99
$9.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$8.99
$8.99

$8.99
$6.99
$4.99
$2.99

Goke, Diet Goke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Mellow Yellow, Fruit Punch,

Lemonade, Iced Tea

Med - §2.35 Large - $2.75



