Elidio's Pizza

6714 Central Ave Pike / 865-687-1002 Closed Sunday

PIZZA BY THE SLICE

Cheese	\$2.80
One Topping	\$3.35
Combo	\$3.75
(Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Green Peppers, Onion)	
Veggie	\$3.75
Additional Toppings	\$1.75

Whole Pies

Selections	Large 14"	X-Large 18"
Cheese	\$10.99	\$12.99
One Topping	\$12.99	\$14.99
Special	\$19.99	\$24.99
(Any Five Toppings)		
Additional Toppings	\$2.75	\$3.25

Toppings

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ground Beef, Canadian Bacon, Ham, Extra Cheese Mushrooms, Onion, Green Peppers, Black Olives, Green Olives, Spinach Pineapple, Tomatoes, Artichoke Hearts, Jalapeños, Banana Peppers

Pasta & Sandwiches

Meat Lasagna	\$10.99	
Baked Ziti	\$11.99	
Spaghetti with Meatballs	\$10.99	
Meatball Parmigiana Sandwich	\$9.99	
Chicken Parmigiana Sandwich	\$9.99	
House Specialties		
Stromboli	\$9.99	
(Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onions w/ Mozzarella)		
Ham Calzone	\$9.99	
(Ham, Mozzarella, Ricotta)		
Spinach Calzone	\$9.99	
(Spinach, Mozzarella, Ricotta)	•	
Pepperoni Roll	\$8.99	
(Pepperoni, Green Peppers, Onions w/ Mozzarella)	ψ0.00	
Pepperoni Pocket	\$8.99	
(Depresent w/ Meggerelle Obece)	Ψ 0. 00	

Sides

Chicken Wings	\$8.99
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.99
Garden Salad	\$4.99
Bread Sticks	\$2.99

Beverages

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Mellow Yellow, Fruit Punch, Lemonade, Iced Tea

Med - \$2.35

(Pepperoni w/ Mozzarella Chees)

Large - \$2.75